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AVANT VERY GRAVELLY SILT LOAM, 3 TO 15 PERCENT
SLOPES

AVILLA SILT LOAM, 1 TO 3 PERCENT SLOPES

AVILLA SILT LOAM, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES
BIGFORK-ROCK OUTCROP COMPLEX, 3 TO 15 PERCENT
SLOPES

BIGFORK-ROCK OUTCROP COMPLEX, 35 TO 60 PERCENT
SLOPES

BIGFORK-YANUSH-CARNASAW COMPLEX, 20 TO 40 PERCENT
SLOPES

BIGFORK-YANUSH-CARNASAW COMPLEX, 20 TO 40 PERCENT
SLOPES

BIGFORK-YANUSH-CARNASAW COMPLEX, 20 TO 40 PERCENT
SLOPES

BIGFORK-YANUSH-CARNASAW COMPLEX, 40 TO 60 PERCENT
SLOPES

BIGFORK-YANUSH-CARNASAW COMPLEX, 40 TO 60 PERCENT
SLOPES

BIGFORK-YANUSH-CARNASAW COMPLEX, 40 TO 60 PERCENT
SLOPES

BISMARCK-CARNASAW COMPLEX, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES
BISMARCK-CARNASAW COMPLEX, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES
BISMARCK-CARNASAW COMPLEX, 8 TO 20 PERCENT SLOPES
BISMARCK-CARNASAW COMPLEX, 8 TO 20 PERCENT SLOPES
BISMARCK-CARNASAW COMPLEX, 20 TO 40 PERCENT SLOPES
BISMARCK-CARNASAW COMPLEX, 20 TO 40 PERCENT SLOPES
BISMARCK-CLEBIT COMPLEX, 40 TO 60 PERCENT SLOPES
BISMARCK-CLEBIT COMPLEX, 40 TO 60 PERCENT SLOPES
BISMARCK-CLEBIT-SHERLESS COMPLEX, 3 TO 8 PERCENT
SLOPES

BISMARCK-CLEBIT-SHERLESS COMPLEX, 3 TO 8 PERCENT
SLOPES

BISMARCK-CLEBIT-SHERLESS COMPLEX, 3 TO 8 PERCENT
SLOPES

BISMARCK-SHERLESS-CLEBIT COMPLEX, 8 TO 12 PERCENT
SLOPES

BISMARCK-SHERLESS-CLEBIT COMPLEX, 8 TO 12 PERCENT
SLOPES

BISMARCK-SHERLESS-CLEBIT COMPLEX, 8 TO 12 PERCENT
SLOPES

BISMARCK-SHERLESS-CLEBIT COMPLEX, 12 TO 30 PERCENT
SLOPES

BISMARCK-SHERLESS-CLEBIT COMPLEX, 12 TO 30 PERCENT
SLOPES

BISMARCK-SHERLESS5-CLEBIT COMPLEX, 12 TO 30 PERCENT
SLOPES

BONNERDALE FINE SANDY LOAM, OCCASIONALLY FLOODED
CARNASAW GRAVELLY SILT LOAM, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES
CARNASAW GRAVELLY SILT LOAM, 8 TO 20 PERCENT
SLOPES

CARNASAW-CLEBIT COMPLEX, 3 TO 15 PERCENT SLOPES
CARNASAW-CLEBIT COMPLEX, 3 TO 15 PERCENT SLOPES
CARNASAW-PIRUM COMPLEX, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES
CARNASAW-PIRUM COMPLEX, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES
CARNASAW-PIRUM COMPLEX, 8 TO 20 PERCENT SLOPES
CARNASAW-PIRUM COMPLEX, 8 TO 20 PERCENT SLOPES
CARNASAW-PIRUM-CLEBIT COMPLEX, 20 TO 40 PERCENT
SLOPES
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CARNASAW-PIRUM-CLEBIT
SLOPES
CARNASAW-PIRUM-CLEBIT
SLOPES
CARNASAW-PIRUM-CLEBIT
SLOPES
CARNASAW-PIRUM-CLEBIT
SLOPES
CARNASAW-PIRUM-CLEBIT
SLOPES

CEDA GRAVELLY LOAM, FREQUENTLY
CLEBIT-PIRUM-ROCK OUTCROP COMPLEX,

SLOPES

CLEBIT-PIRUM-ROCK OUTCROP COMPLEX,

SLOPES

COMPLEX,
COMPLEX,
COMPLEX,
COMPLEX,
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PERCENT

PERCENT

PERCENT

PERCENT

PERCENT

15 PERCENT

15 PERCENT

LEADVALE SILT LOAM, 1 TO 3 PERCENT SLOPES

MAGNET LOAM,

PIRUM-CLEBIT-CARNASAW
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15 TO 40 PERCENT SLOPES
MAZARN SILT LOAM, OCCASIONALLY

FLOODED
8 TO 20 PERCENT

8 TO 20 PERCENT

8 TO 20 PERCENT

20 TO 40 PERCENT
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SHERLESS-CLEBIT
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UDORTHENTS

YANUSH VERY GRAVELLY SILT LOAM,

SLOPES

YANUSH-AVANT COMPLEX,
YANUSH-AVANT COMPLEX,
YANUSH-AVANT COMPLEX,
YANUSH-AVANT COMPLEX,

COMPLEX
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3 TO 8 PERCENT
3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES

8 TO 12 PERCENT SLOPES
8 TO 12 PERCENT SLOPES
12 TO 30 PERCENT SLOPES
12 TO 30 PERCENT SLOPES
SPADRA LOAM, OCCASIONALLY FLOODED

ARTG Section II - Cropland Interpretations

PERCENT

PERCENT

PERCENT

PERCENT

PERCENT

SLOPES

3 TO 12 PERCENT

20 TO 40 PERCENT SLOPES
20 TO 40 PERCENT SLOPES
40 TO 60 PERCENT SLOPES
40 TO 60 PERCENT SLOPES

COMPONENT

CLEBIT

CARNASAW

PIRUM

CLEBIT

CEDA
CLEBIT

PIRUM

LEADVALE
MAGNET
MAZARN
PIRUM

CLEBIT

CARNASAW

PIRUM

CLEBIT

CARNASAW

PIRUM

CLEBIT

CARNASAW

UDORTHENTS
SHERLESS
CLEBIT
SHERLESS
CLEBIT
SHERLESS
CLEBIT
SPADRA
UDORTHENTS
YANUSH

YANUSH
AVANT
YANUSH
AVANT

o O O o

o o

O OO0 000 Oo0Oo

o O O o

.24

.20

.15

.28
.15

.20

.43
.37
.37
.20

.15

.24

.20

.15

.24

.20

.15

.24

.37
.20
.15
.20
.15
.20
.15
.37
.37
.32

.32
.24
.32
.24

t fact

ununnunp wpRE wpPE wom

[SING N SIS, |

HEL CLASS

NREWRRERKHERONR

B RRER

October 1997






